
Mid Canterbury Dog Training Club
06-Oct-24

Judge: Jane Morgan

Qualifiers
Megan Newton and Hazel
Meg Battison and Rosie
Miranda Sutton and Cooper
Aurora Heagney and Harvey
Judy Ashworth-Crilly and Binley
Jacqui Cole and Wanda
Rebecca Marley and Honor
Diane Webb and Luka
Michael Dickie and Ash
Louise Jamieson and Riggy
Michelle Griffiths and Astro

Novice Container A



Mid Canterbury Dog Training Club
06-Oct-24
Advanced Container
Judge: Matilda van Rijnberk

Qualifiers
Daniel Trail and Nessie
Lizzi Gillard and Kina
Linley Barrett and Truce
Lizzi Gillard and Zsizsi
Cynthia Muir and Cynamin
Rae Evans and Balou
Sharon Jackson and Kelly
Sarah Ward and Blue
Sharon Dron and Kit
Cheryl Baumber and Luca
Lisa Beckman and Maggie
Jane Knox and Flipper



Mid Canterbury Dog Training Club
06-Oct-24

Judge: Matilda van Rijnberk

Qualifiers
Jane Kennedy and Fergus
Louise Boyd and Annie
Misha Baxter and Koru
Barbara Nolan-Wickstead and Lady
Lisa Guy and Reef
Debbie Woods and Bisket
Sarah Ward and Rohan
Diana Martin and Fox
Linley Barrett and Blue
Cynthia Muir and Argy
Jane Knox and Cinnamon

Mid Canterbury Dog Training Club
06-Oct-24

Judge: Shiree Brockie

Qualifiers
Jill O'Brien and Ninja
Judy Ashworth-Crilly and Archie
Gay Bouterey and Daisy
Rachel Rait and Riley
Jane Morgan and Luna
Michele Craven and Solo
Matilda van Rijnberk and Brody

Excellent Container

Master Container



Mid Canterbury Dog Training Club
06-Oct-24
Novice Container B
Judge: Arend van den Bos

Qualifiers
Diane Webb and Luka
Meg Battison and Rosie
Jacqui Cole and Wanda
Rebecca Marley and Honor
Miranda Sutton and Cooper
Aurora Heagney and Harvey
Megan Newton and Hazel
Jade Harris and Oakley
Louise Jamieson and Riggy
Mandy Haliday and Gia
Michael Dickie and Ash
Karen Parnell and Inka



Mid Canterbury Dog Training Club
06-Oct-24
Advanced Interior 
Judge: Jo Miller

Qualifiers
Joanne Wilson and Bella
Lizzi Gillard and Kina
Lizzi Gillard and Zsizsi
Lisa Beckman and Maggie
Jane Kennedy and Cricket
Rae Evans and Balou
Jade Harris and Oakley
Jessica Blackwood and Echo
Jane Knox and Flipper
Sarah Ward and Blue



Mid Canterbury Dog Training Club
06-Oct-24
Excellent Interior
Judge: Karen Magorian

Qualifiers
Kelly Walker and Kep
Jane Kennedy and Fergus
Diana Martin and See
Daniel Trail and Nessie
Jane Morgan and Quito
Misha Baxter and Koru
Michele Craven and Solo
Karen Dunlea and Meg
Louise Boyd and Annie
Matilda van Rijnberk and Chino
Rae Evans and Paige
Lisa Guy and Reef
Rachel Rait and Riley

Mid Canterbury Dog Training Club
06-Oct-24
Master Interior
Judge: Shiree Brockie

Qualifiers
Malcolm Wilson and Finn
Jill O'Brien and Ninja



Mid Canterbury Dog Training Club
06-Oct-24
Novice Interior
Judge: Arend van den Bos

Qualifiers
Shelley Fiddes and Oliver
Megan Newton and Hazel
Miranda Sutton and Cooper
Rebecca Marley and Honor
Ashyn Winchester and Gigi
Lynette Baker and Bilbo
Diane Webb and Luka
Jacqui Cole and Wanda
Sarah Ward and Rohan
Jessica Blackwood and Epic
Louise Jamieson and Riggy



Mid Canterbury Dog Training Club
06-Oct-24
Advanced Exterior
Judge: Rachel Rait

Qualifiers
Rae Evans and Balou
Linley Barrett and Truce
Jo Miller and Enzo
Lizzi Gillard and Zsizsi
Barbara Nolan-Wickstead and Dolly
Joanne Wilson and Bella
Lizzi Gillard and Kina
Cynthia Muir and Cynamin
Jane Kennedy and Fergus
Jessica Blackwood and Echo



Mid Canterbury Dog Training Club
06-Oct-24
Excellent Exterior
Judge: Shiree Brockie

Qualifiers
Kelly Walker and Kep
Matilda van Rijnberk and Chino
Bernadette Thompson and Bonnie
Rae Evans and Paige
Linley Barrett and Blue
Marion van Nobelen and Daisy
Karen Dunlea and Meg
Vivienne McCambridge and Wills

Mid Canterbury Dog Training Club
06-Oct-24
Master Vehicle
Judge: Karen Magorian

Qualifiers
Joan White and Willow
Jill O'Brien and Ninja
Michele Craven and Solo
Lisa Finnerty and Ghost



Mid Canterbury Dog Training Club
06-Oct-24
Novice Exterior
Judge: Jane Morgan

Qualifiers
Miranda Sutton and Cooper
Megan Newton and Hazel
Shelley Fiddes and Oliver
Louise Jamieson and Riggy
Nikita Summerfield and Agnes
Jade Harris and Oakley
Christine Norton and Sansa
Sharon Jackson and Kelly
Karen Dunlea and Tux
Michelle Griffiths and Astro
Rebecca Marley and Honor
Leah Milthorpe and Tui
Jessica Blackwood and Epic
Jacqui Cole and Wanda
Diane Webb and Luka
Holly Glass and Baloo



Mid Canterbury Dog Training Club
06-Oct-24
Advanced Vehicle
Judge: Rachel Rait

Qualifiers
Lizzi Gillard and Kina
Jo Miller and Zelda
Misha Baxter and Taika
Rae Evans and Balou
Nikita Summerfield and Kora
Lisa Beckman and Maggie
Joanne Wilson and Bella
Jane Kennedy and Cricket
Lizzi Gillard and Kina
Sharon Jackson and Kelly
Kelly Walker and Fenn
Sarah Ward and Rohan
Cynthia Muir and Cynamin
Cheryl Baumber and Luca
Jane Knox and Flipper
Sharon Dron and Kit
Adrienne Fraser and Charlie



Mid Canterbury Dog Training Club
06-Oct-24
Excellent Vehicle
Judge: Karen Magorian

Qualifiers
Daniel Trail and Nessie
Kelly Walker and Kep
Diana Martin and Fox
Misha Baxter and Koru
Linley Barrett and Blue
Joanne Wilson and Arya
Jo Miller and Maisie



Mid Canterbury Dog Training Club
06-Oct-24
Novice Vehicle
Judge: Jo Miller

Qualifiers
Nikita Summerfield and Agnes
Megan Newton and Hazel
Aurora Heagney and Harvey
Leah Milthorpe and Tui
Miranda Sutton and Cooper
Meg Battison and Rosie
Diane Webb and Luka
Michael Dickie and Ash
Rebecca Marley and Honor
Michelle Griffiths and Astro
Ashyn Winchester and Gigi
Mandy Halliday and Gia
Judy Ashworth-Crilly and Bindley
Holly Glass and Baloo
Melissa McGlynn and Bella


